

North Dakota Corn Growers Association 2021 Scholarship Application

Application must be postmarked no later than January 11, 2021.

Requirements

- Applicants must be a member of the North Dakota Corn Growers Association
 - Register for membership at www.ndcorn.org/corngrowers/membership/become-a-member/
- Applicants can only receive the scholarship once.

Contact Information Name:			
	State:		Zip Code:
Phone:	E-mail:		
Date of Birth:			
High School Informa School Name:	tion		
	State:		
High School Graduation Date:			GPA:/4.0 scale
Post-Secondary Sch Please use official sch Name:			
City:		State:	
Major:			
Student Identification	Number:		
Year in School as of A	ugust 2019:		
Expected College Groscale	aduation Date:		/4.0

Activities, Awards and Honors – Attach to application

On a separate sheet, list the school and community **activities** you have participated in, as well as **awards** and **honors** received during the **last four years** (*ie*: sports, 4-H, FFA). Indicate whether high school or college activities, awards and honors.

Career Plans Essay – Attach to application

On a separate sheet of paper, write at least three paragraphs and 250 words explaining your plans as they relate to your educational and career objectives and long-term goals.

Other Documents – Attach to application

- (2) Letters of Recommendation from non-family members
- Resume
- Copy of most recent transcript

North Dakota Corn Growers Association Membership Information

Applicant MUST have their own membership. Three types of membership are available: student (\$10), 1-year (\$35), or 3-year (\$85). Register at www.ndcorn.org/corngrowers/membership/become-a-member/

Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
North Dakota Corn Growers Association Mem	nbership numbe	r:	
Certification Please include the student's signature along	with a parent/g	uardian's signature.	
Applicant's Signature		Date:	
Parent's Signature			

Application Checklist

Please make sure all of the below items are enclosed in your scholarship application. Only complete applications will be considered for evaluation.

- Completed Contact, High School and Post-Secondary Information
- List of Activities, Honors and Awards
- Career Plans Essay
- (2) Letters of Recommendation from non-family members
- Resume
- Copy of most recent transcript
- Application for NDCGA membership (or NDCGA membership number)

Application must be postmarked no later than January 11, 2021.

For more information please contact:

North Dakota Corn Growers Association 4852 Rocking Horse Circle S. Fargo, ND 58104 701-566-9322 www.ndcorn.org